
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04247170 

Name of Company 

Lowood Builders Limited 

[/We 
lan C Brown 

Yorkshire House 

18 Chapel Street 
Liverpool 

L3 9AG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 April 2011 

Signed t on Date 12 April 2014 

Parkin S Booth & Co 

Yorkshire House 
18 Chapel Street Insolv 

Liverpool 

L3 SAG 

*ANJLDTAH? 
A18& 77 14/04/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref LOS9/ICB/RE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



_? 
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lowood Builders Limited 

on the 11 April 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Crrsrofact ona Dud 

Signed AZZ 

Dated 1) Afare Zot 



Lowood Builders Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Freehold Land & Property 70,000 00 65,000 00 
Nattonal Westminster Bank PLC (138,161 76) 
Deficiency c/d (73,161 76) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Office Furniture & Equipment 675 00 500 00 

Motor Vehicles 7,800 00 6,500 00 

Stock 500 00 200 00 
Contract Balance 52,720 20 50,000 00 
Retentions 35,363 52 Uncertain 

Rent 2,035 00 640 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 57,840 00 

Signature == Date__\\ \ uy Vu 



¥ 

Lowood Builders Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2011 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 57,840 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 6,930 20 

6,930 20 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 50,909 80 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

50,909 80 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 13,181 96 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 37,727 84 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 73,161 76 

73,161 76 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (35,433 92) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property wheie applicable (prought down) 13,181 96 . 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,181 96 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 147,442 84 

Redundancy and Notice Claims 29,062 50 

Inland Revenue 6,051 81 

Customs & Excise 5,000 00 
187,557 15 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (174,375 19) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 35,433 92 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (209,809 11) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (209,809 11) 

Signature EE Date _\\ \M far 



- SUIOISND 

LE 6pg'zce 
Buljyeyo. 

saijug 
gg 

ssoippy 
eweN 

hay 

SJopipalg 
Auedwioy 

- gq 
p
a
y
]
 

suapjing 
p
o
o
m
o
y
 

OD 
8 
Y
O
O
,
 

S 
U
N
e
d
 


